
Voltage 100V mated, 600V unmated Temperature range -40°C to 130°C
Current rating 18A Housing Nylon UL94V-0
Dielectric voltage 6000V Contacts Brass, Plating 
Insulation resistance 1000Mohm

Mftrs.List No. Description Order Code

43178-2002 female terminal - insulation diameter 3.3mm 101-2197
43375-0001 female terminal - insulation diameter 3.3mm 973-4090
43375-1001 female terminal - insulation diameter 4.57mm 973-4104
43680-2002 2 way plug 329-2939
43680-2004 4 way plug 329-2952
44441-2002 2 way receptacle 329-2988
44441-2003 3 way receptacle 329-2990
44441-2004 4 way receptacle 329-3002
44441-2005 5 way receptacle 329-3014
44441-2006 6 way receptacle 329-3026
43160-3102 2 way header SMC r/a with board lock 329-3038
43160-3103 3 way header SMC r/a with board lock 329-3040
43160-3104 4 way header SMC r/a with board lock 329-3051
43160-3106 6 way header SMC r/a with board lock 329-3075
43160-2102 2 way header SMC vertical with board lock 973-4112
43160-2103 4 way header SMC vertical with board lock 101-2199
43160-2104 4 way header SMC vertical with board lock 973-4120
43160-2105 6 way header SMC vertical with board lock 101-2200
43160-2106 female crimp hand tool 2.36-3.56mm dia 101-2201
638117200 female crimp hand tool 2.36-3.56mm dia 142-2487
63813-0500 female extraction tool 329-3166
63813-0800 male extraction tool 329-3180

Order Multiple 2 Price Each
No of Ways Mftrs. List No. Order Code

Plug
2 43680-2002 329-2939●
4 43680-2004 329-2952●

Receptacle
2 44441-2002 329-2988●
3 44441-2003 329-2990●
4 44441-2004 329-3002●
5 44441-2005 329-3014●
6 44441-2006 329-3026●

R/angled Hdr
2 43160-3102 329-3038●
3 43160-3103 329-3040●
4 43160-3104 329-3051●
6 43160-3106 329-3075●

Vertical Hdr
2 43160-2102 973-4112●
3 43160-2103 101-2199●
4 43160-2104 973-4120●
5 43160-2105 101-2200●
6 43160-2106 101-2201●

Terminals
Order Multiple=20
Female 3.3mm 43178-2002 101-2197●
Female 3.3mm 43375-0001 973-4090●
Female 4.57mm 43375-1001 973-4104●

Mftrs. List No. Description Order Code Price Each
638117200 Female crimp hand tool 2.36-3.56mm ins dia 142-2487
63811-7300 3.05-4.57mm ins dia 145-3583
63813-0500 Insertion tool 329-3166
63813-0800 Extraction tool 329-3180

7.5mm Pitch

Ì 2 - 6 circuits wire to wire or wire to board
Ì Board locks for 0.062" thick PCBs
Ì Patented new TPA (Terminal Position Assur-

ance) on mated terminals
Ì Virtually eliminates terminal backout
Ì Anti-tangle positive latches
Ì Polarised Housing
Ì Terminals fully isolated in housings
Ì For 14 - 18 AWG wire
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Sabre WTW, WTB Power System


